Dept. of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR November 2022

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

Date |Day ~ |Time | Topic |Speaker\Guide
Lecture
11/23/2022 lWednesda? | 1:00pm-2:00pm |Managementﬁaf intestinal perforation |Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar
: Journal club
111/2022  |Tuesday 1:00pm-2.00pm |Dr Shubham Dr Gulve
11/8/2022 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr uttkarsha Dr Naik
11/15/2022 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Aniruddha Dr Wagh
11/22/2022 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Asmita Dr Tushar
11/28/2022 |[Tuesday 1.00pm-2.00pm |Dr Ashwini | Dr Ajit
j Student Seminar g
Dr Sabahath-Principles of tumor
—=-111/7/2022 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm  |Immunology Dr Reddy
Dr Ashwini- Head injury pathophysiclogy and
11/14/2022  |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm_ |treatment Dr Phadke
Dr Aniruddha Wound healing basics and
11/21/2022  |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |recent advances Dr Bharadwaj
Dr Shubhada-Principle of organ transplant
11/28/2022 [(Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|and immunalogy Dr Gawade
‘ Case Presentation
11/4/2022 _ |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Pratik and Dr Asmita Dr Ojas Wadhawa
11/11/2022 |Friday 1:00pm—2:0{}pm Dr Rachana and Dr sabahath Dr Rohan
11/18/2022  |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rishabh and Dr Uttkarsh Dr Pavan
11/25/2022 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Ajinkya and Dr Shubham Dr Bonde s
S e e Interdepartmental meeting
11/3/2022 [Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
11/8/22 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Radiclogy Dept. of Radiclogy
11/16/22 _ |Wednesday [1:00pm-2:00pm |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
11/30/2022 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Radioclogy Dept. of Radiology
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